Q-0621-A DEIONIZER; FILTER (LIQUID)
SW-190148
产品ID SW-190148
ABB型号名称 Q-0621-A DEIONIZER
目录说明 Q-0621-A DEIONIZER; FILTER (LIQUID)
详细描述 Q-0621-A DEIONIZER
概要信息
PRODUCT-DETAILS
订货信息
84212100海关关税号
3BHB043813R0001更换产品ID（OLD）
否仅报价
否按订单生产
New部件类型
piece销售度量单位
1 piece最小起订量
1 piece订单倍数
1/3SW-190148
� 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/07/14
包装信息
16.647 dm�总容积
尺寸
596.9 mm产品净高
7.4 kg产品净重
166.4 mm产品净宽
167.6 mm产品净深
技术参数
. Ordinary wear and tear items: accepted under warranty only in special
cases. Volume: 8,2 litres
技术信息
其他信息
FILTER (LIQUID)产品
环境条件
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE 类别
用在哪里
Identifier Description Type
3BHB050288R0001
DE-IONIZER WITH HOLDING STRAP; FILTER
(LIQUID) KIT
Kit
传动  → 服务  → 备件和耗材  → 部件
传动  → 服务  → 备件和耗材  → 部件
分类
2/3SW-190148
� 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/07/14
3/3SW-190148
� 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/07/14